
 

 

 

Seymour News
Friday 15th December 2023

Last day of Autumn term
Friday 15th December
First day of Spring term 2024 
Tuesday 2nd January   
INSET day
Monday 22nd January 2024
Spring Half term 
Mon 12th to Fri 16th Feb
INSET day 
Monday 19th February  
Last day of Spring term
Thursday 28th March
First day of Summer term 
Monday 15th April 
Summer half term 
Mon 27th to Fri 31st May
INSET day
Monday 3rd June 
INSET day 
Monday 1st July 
Last day of summer term 
Tuesday 23rd July 

Tel: 01293 533198         0ffice email: office@seymour-tkat.org             Website: www.seymour-tkat.org

This week, the year 
group with the highest 
attendance and the 
class with the most 
improved attendance for 
this term received a visit 
from Santa and a gift.
And the winners were…
Year group - Year 5
Class - Hepworth 
 

Dear Parents and Carers,
We wish everyone a happy holiday and hope that all enjoy 
time with family and friends over the season.
We look forward to welcoming all the children back on 
Tuesday 2nd January 2024.  
                                      Best wishes

Thank you for all your generous 
contributions for the tickets for our 
Nativities this week. We have raised 
an amazing £454.92. 
We will use this to purchase new 
equipment for playtimes 

Well done to the year 6 
basketball team who 
came second in a 
competition out of 9 
schools. They sacrificed 
going to the Christmas 
party so that they could 
participate. 
What a slam dunkin’ 
good job!
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Festive classroom doors 
It has been a busy week of festivities in school and all the classes decorated 
their classdoors. Prizes were given to Matisse, Hockney, Cezanne and 
Lowry class for the best dressed doors. But a huge well done to all - they 
were spectacular



Festive Fun 
We’ve been so busy this week with all our Christmas fun. 

Christmas performances 
and carol concerts 

Christmas 
parties

Christmas guitar show

Christmas 
Lunch

Santa came to 
visit


